
Cost of Bill DeBlasio and 

Corey Johnson’s four mega 

jails which will house  

   4000 to 5000 individuals: 

BILLION 
DOLLARS

$8.7

Honolulu, Hawaii 

Long Beach, California

Baltimore, Maryland 

Boston, Mass. 

San Jose, California

Dallas, Texas

San Diego, California

351,000

450,000

619,000

685,000

1 million

1.34 million

1.4 million

POPULATION 

POPULATION 

Philadelphia, Pennsylvania

Los Angeles, California

1.58 million

4 million

IT’S EQUIVALENT TO THE 
ENTIRE YEAR’S BUDGET OF :

THAT’S THREE TIMES THE 
ANNUAL BUDGETS OF :

nubc2019@gmail.comNeighborsUnitedBelowCanal.com


