## THAT'S THREE TIMES THE ANNUAL BUDGETS OF:

## **POPULATION**

Cost of Bill DeBlasio and Corey Johnson's four mega jails which will house

**†** 4000 to 5000 individuals:

\$8.7

## BILLION DOLLARS

Honolulu, Hawaii	††† 351,000
Long Beach, California	††† 450,000
Baltimore, Maryland · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	††† 619,000
Boston, Mass.	††† 685,000
San Jose, California	††† 1 million
Dallas, Texas	††† 1.34 million
San Diego, California	††† 1.4 million

## IT'S EQUIVALENT TO THE ENTIRE YEAR'S BUDGET OF:

**POPULATION** 

1.58 million

4 million

Los Angeles, California

